WinRbm 1.23a

SMQ Serienrennen am 21.10.2011 / 21:53:49

ba) 2

21.10.2011

Bester Lauf: Tobias Miinchberger 26,09R 04:00,00

Lauf: 15 Spur: 2

Fahrer
Jorge

Bernd

Guido

Ralf Pickert
Daniel Schneider
Peter V.

Artur Huber
Klaus Amann

10 Gerd Minchberger
11 Sepp

12 Daniel Amann

13 Rolli

14 Markus

15 Denald Tuch.

O @D IO\ WA

Tebias Minchberger

Runden
100,52
100,09
99,53
99,04
98,61
98,15
97,83
97,43
97,28
96,28
96,28
94,55
94,47
93,95
90,01

Zeit
16:00,00
16:00,18
16:00,00
16:00,11
16:00,00
16:00,36
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00, 00
16:00,00
16:00,03
16:00,41

Spurllbersicht ==—=-=—c—ceee——c e e e cam————

Fahrer
Jorge

Tobias Minchberger
Bernd

Guido

Ralf Pickert
Daniel Schneider
Peter V.

Artur Huber
Klaus Amann

Gerd Minchberger
Sepp

Daniel Amann
Rolli

Markus

Donald Tuch.

Spur 1
25,00R

25,00R
25,53R
24,00R
24,00R
24,00R
25,00R
25,43R
24,00R
24,00R
24,00R
23,00R
24,00R
23,95R

23, 00R

Spur 2
25,00R  25,00R

26,09R
25,00R  25,00R
25,00R
25,61R
25,00R
25, 00R
24,00R
24,00R
25,00R
24,28R
24,00R
23,00R
24,00R

21,00R

Erster N&chster

0,43 R

0,99 R 0,56 R

1,48 R 0,49 R

1,91 R 0,43 R

2,37 R 0,46 R

2,69 R 0,32 R

3,09 R 0,40 R

3,24 R 0,15 R

4,24 R 1,00 R

4,24 R 0,00 s

5,97 R 1,73 R

6,05 R 0,08 R

6,57 R 0,52 R

10,51 R 3,949 R
Spur 4
25,52R - o
24,00R - -
24,00R - -
24,00R - -
24,00R - -
24,15R - -
23,00R - -
24,00R - -
24,00R - -
23,00R - -
24,00R - -
23,55R - -
23,00R - -
23,00R - -
22,00R - -




WinRbm 1.23a

Lant 15 7 15

21.10.2011
~— R,

éaw j)C =
1 Jorge 100,52 16:00,00
2 Tobias Minchberger 100,09 16:00,18 0,43 R
3 Bernd 99,53 16:00,00 0,99 R 0,56 R
4 Guido 99,04 16:00,11 1,48 R 0,49 R
5 Ralf Pickert 98,61 16:00,00 1,91 R 0,43 R
6 Daniel Schneider 98,15 16:00, 36 2,37 R 0,46 R
7 Peter V. 97,83 16:00,00 2,69 R 0,32 R
8 Artur Huber 57,43 16:00,00 3,09 R 0,40 R
9 Klaus Amann 97,28 16:00,00 3,24 R 0,15 R
10 Gerd Minchberger 96,28 16:00,00 4,24 R 1,00 R
11 Sepp 96,28 16:00,00 4,24 R 0,00 s
12 Daniel Amann 94,55 16:00,00 5,97 R 1,73 R
13 Rolli 94,47 16:00,00 6,05 R 0,08 R
14 Markus 93,95 16:00,03 6,57 R 0,52 R
15 DPonald Tuch. 90,01 16:00,41 10,51 R 3,94 R




